Value (Rs) Money 

Deposit(E 
MD) Rs. 

Documernt(non- Time 
refundable) Rs. 

(Excluding 
GST) 

Day to Day annual tit bit repair| 6,50,000.00 
and maintenance of all quarters 
including sanitary, plumbing| 
and allied works within Siliguri 
Power 

A 13,000.00 767.00 (Seven 
Hundred Sixty 
Seven) (including 
18% of GST) 

365 (Three 
Hundred Sixty 

Five) Days 
House Complex,| 

Siliguri, WBSEDCL 
B Daily operation of various 15,00,076.00 1770.00 ( One 

thousand Seven 
30,002.000 365 (Three 

Hundred Sixty types of pumps and operation| 
of 

various sizes to ensure smooth| 
supply of water to Quarters,

[...]

Power House Colony and office| 
Complex, removal of domestic| 
waste, sludge from dustbins, 
drains of residential quarters of 

Power House Colony and office 
area (Except IB, Sub Station and 
Store premises) within Siliguri 
Power 

C 24,632.00 1475.00 ( One 365 (Three 
Hundred Sixty 
Five) Days 

thousand Four 
Hundred Seventy 
Five only) 
(including 18% of 
GST) 

House Complex, 
Siliguri, WBSEDCCL 

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Ltd. 
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise)

1. Intending bidder 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital signature Certificate.